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Through our partnership with Corp Design, Madison Liquidators brings you  
the complete Potenza Series collection of stylish, durable, and customizable  
modern office furniture. Discover everything you need to design your perfect 
workspace in the Corp Design Potenza Series Buyer’s Guide. 

Madison Liquidators offers personalized planning and support services to help you make the most of your purchase.
To get personalized help, contact our customer service team today!

Call us Monday through Friday at (888) 831-1012

The Corp Design 
Potenza Series

M A D I S O N  L I Q U I D AT O R S '  G U I D E  T O
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L Shaped Peninsula Desk with Glass  
Modesty Panel
Item #43074

72" x 78"	 $1,050.00

72" x 84"	 $1,075.00

Small Pedestal Desk
Item #8617

48"W x 24"D	 $545.00

60"W x 30"D	 $615.00 
72"W x 30"D	 $715.00 

Credenza Desk with Drawers
Item #8610

66" x 24"	 $925.00

72" x 24"	 $950.00 			

L Shaped Desk with Hutch
Item #8337

72" x 72"	 $1,970.00 

66" x 66" 	 $1,915.00 
66" x 72"	 $1,940.00 
72" x 66"	 $1,945.00 

L Shaped Desk wih Drawers
Item #8372

60" x 72"	 $1,135.00

60" x 78"	 $1,160.00 
72" x 72"	 $1,235.00  
72" x 78"	 $1,260.00 

U Shaped Peninsula Desk
Item #8554

72" x 102"	 $1,335.00

72" x 108"	 $1,360.00

U Shaped Desk
Item #8516

Bow Front Desk

72" x102/108"	     $1,375.00 
72" x 108/114"	 $1,400.00

Rectangular Front Desk	

66" x 96"	 $1,215.00 
66" x102"	 $1,240.00

U Shaped Desk with Hutch
Item #8510

Bow Front Desk

72" x102/108"	     $2,150.00 
72" x 108/114"	 $2,175.00

Rectangular Front Desk

66" x 96"	 $1,985.00 
66" x102"	     $2,010.00	

PotenzaDESKS

For detailed product information and options, please visit our website.4 MadisonLiquidators.com

DETAILS
•	 Your choice of drawers 

•	 Adjustable foot glides  
for stabilization

•	 Aluminum drawer pulls  
and grommets

•	 Reversible bridge can  
be installed to have the 
opening on either side

•	 3 mm PVC tough edge  
on all exposed edges

•	 Commercial grade laminate

•	 Drawers have full extension  
ball bearing slides with soft 
closed glides

•	 Quality backed by  
a limited lifetime warranty

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Grigio MieleBlanc De Gris Espresso Noce

AVAILABLE FINISHES

55Prices subject to change.



Bow Front U Shaped Desk with Storage
Item #24939

72/108" x 114"	 $2,725.00

72/108" x 108"	 $2,700.00

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Grigio MieleBlanc De Gris Espresso Noce

Bow Front U Shaped Desk with Storage
Item #24945

72" x 108/144"	 $3,045.00

72" x 114/150"	 $3,070.00

66

Bow Executive Desk Set with Storage  
Cabinet and Round Table
Item #8886		

72" x 42" - Glass Doors	 $3,210.00

72" x 42" - Laminate Doors	 $2,615.00

U Shaped Peninsula Desk with Hutch
Item #8548

72" x 108"	 $2,355.00

72" x 102"	 $2,330.00 

Bow Front U Shaped Desk with Glass 
Modesty Panel
Item #8428

72" x 102/108"	 $1,500.00

72" x 108/114"	 $1,525.00

L Shaped Desk with Glass Modesty Panel
Item #42887

66" x 72"	 $800.00 

66" x 78"	 $825.00

U Shaped Desk with Glass Modesty Panel
Item #43369

102" x 66"	 $1,405.00

66" x 96"	 $1,380.00

Potenza EXECUTIVE DESKS
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U Shaped Desk with Hutch
Item #43295			 

66" x 96"	 $2,365.00

66" x 102"	 $2,390.00

Bow Front U Shaped Desk with Hutch
Item #43285

72" x 114"	  $2,520.00

72" x 108"	  $2,495.00 

Executive L Shaped Desk with Drawers  
and Glass Desktop
Item #8907

72" x 75"	 $2,205.00

Executive L Shaped Desk with Drawers
Item #8925

72" x 75"	 $2,030.00

DETAILS
•	 Your choice of drawers 

•	 Adjustable foot glides  
for stabilization

•	 Aluminum drawer pulls  
and grommets

•	 Reversible bridge can  
be installed to have the 
opening on either side

•	 3 mm PVC tough edge  
on all exposed edges

•	 Commercial grade laminate

•	 Quality backed by  
a limited lifetime warranty



2 Person Curved Reception Desk  
with Glass Transaction Counter
Item #42814

120" x 24"	 $2,100.00

L Shaped Reception Desk with White  
Glass Transaction Counter
Item #42838

72" x 78"	 $1,620.00

L Shaped Reception Desk with Drawers
Item #24685

72" x 78"	 $1,475.00

L Shaped Reception Desk with White Glass 
Transaction Counter
Item #42848

72" x 78"	 $1,010.00

Reception Desk with White Glass  
Transaction Counter
Item #8932

72" x 36"	 $740.00

Reception Desk Shell
Item #8942

72" x 36"	 $595.00

LED Modern L Shaped Reception Desk
Item #75657

72" x 72"	 $1,630.00

2 Person Reception Desk with Drawers
Item #65049

Glass Counter 
144" x 78"	 $2,640.00

Laminate Counter 

144" x 78"	 $2,350.00
3 Person Curved Reception Desk 
with Storage
Item #10406

180" x 24"	 $7,275.00

PotenzaRECEPTION DESKS

For detailed product information and options, please visit our website.8 MadisonLiquidators.com

Modern L Shaped Reception Desk
Item #75639

72" x 78"	 $1,245.00

99
Grigio MieleBlanc De Gris Espresso Noce

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Prices subject to change.

Item as Shown #10406     $7,275.00



1010

Row of 3 Workstations with Drawers
Item #26486

144" x 24"	 $1,940.00  
180" x 24"	 $2,015.00 
198" x 24"	 $2,060.00  
216" x 24"	 $2,090.00 
180" x 30"	 $2,155.00  
198" x 30"	 $2,215.00 
216" x 30"	 $2,245.00  
216" x 36"	 $2,420.00

Row of 4 Workstations with Drawers
Item #26353

192" x 24"	 $2,560.00  
240" x 24"	 $2,660.00 
264" x 24"	 $2,720.00  
288" x 24"	 $2,760.00 
240" x 30"	 $2,845.00  
264" x 30"	 $2,925.00 
288" x 30"	 $2,965.00  
288" x 36"	 $3,195.00

4 Person Pod with Privacy Panels  
and Drawers
Item #26648

96'W x 57"D	 $3,390.00 

120"W x 57"D	 $3,660.00 
132"W x 57"D	 $3,840.00  
120"W x 69"D	 $3,865.00 
132"W x 69"D	 $4,055.00  

2 Person Pod with Privacy Panels  
and Drawers
Item #26763

48" x 57"	 $1,760.00 

60" x 57"	 $1,895.00 
66" x 57"	 $1,985.00  
60" x 69"	 $2,005.00 
66" x 69"	 $2,100.00  

Single Workstation with Drawers
Item #26563

60" x 24"	 $725.00

48" x 24"	 $700.00  
66" x 24"	 $740.00  
72" x 24"	 $750.00 
60" x 30"	 $775.00  
66" x 30"	 $795.00 
72" x 30"	 $805.00  
72" x 36"	 $870.00

Row of 2 Workstations with Drawers
Item #26526

96" x 24"	 $1,320.00

120" x 24"	 $1,370.00 
132" x 24"	 $1,400.00  
144" x 24"	 $1,420.00 
120" x 30"	 $1,465.00  
132" x 30"	 $1,505.00 
144" x 30"	 $1,525.00  
144" x 36"	 $1,645.00

6 Person Pod with Privacy Panels  
and Drawers
Item #26636

144" x 57"	 $5,020.00 
180" x 57"	 $5,425.00 
198" x 57"	 $5,695.00  
180" x 69"	 $5,725.00 
198" x 69"	 $6,010.00  

8 Person Pod with Privacy Panels  
and Drawers
Item #26314

192" x 57"	 $6,650.00  
240" x 57"	 $7,190.00 
264" x 57"	 $7,550.00  
240" x 69"	 $7,585.00 
264" x 69"	 $7,965.00 

4 Person Workstation with Dividers
Item #43401

192" x 24"	 $3,700.00

240" x 24"	 $3,800.00 
264" x 24"	 $3,860.00  
288" x 24"	 $3,900.00 
240" x 30"	 $4,135.00  
264" x 30"	 $4,215.00 
288" x 30"	 $4,255.00 

3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal
Item #24973

17"W x 20"D x 24.4"H	 $330.00  

Veloce WORKSTATIONS
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DETAILS
•	 Choose a color for the frame: 

Black, Grey, or White

•	 Aluminum access door with 
integrated wire management

•	 You need to select a Power Kit 
and a Power Feed in order to 
power your workstation

•	 Mobile pedestal drawers  
are available and can be 
purchased separately

•	 Worksurface is made from  
a high quality laminate  
that is scratch resistant  
and easy to clean

•	 Quality backed by  
a limited lifetime warranty

Grigio MieleBlanco Espresso NoceBlanc De Gris

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Black Grey White

AVAILABLE FRAME COLORS



2 Person Desk Row with Drawers
Item #65593

With Privacy Panels

132" x 66"	 $3,360.00 
144" x 72"	 $3,390.00

Without Panels	

132" x 66"	 $1,940.00 
144" x 72"	 $1,970.00 

Modern L Shaped Desk with Drawers
Item #65429

With Privacy Panels

66" x 66"	 $1,720.00 
72" x 72"	 $1,735.00

Without Panels

66" x 66"	 $1,010.00 
72" x 72"	 $1,025.00

3 Person Desk Row with Drawers
Item #65652

With Privacy Panels

198" x 66"	 $5,000.00 
216" x 72"	 $5,045.00

Without Panels	

198" x 66"	 $2,870.00 
216" x 72"	 $2,915.00 

4 Person Desk Row with Drawers
Item #65769

With Privacy Panels

264" x 66"	 $6,640.00 
288" x 72"	 $6,700.00

Without Panels	

264" x 66"	 $3,800.00 
288" x 72"	 $3,860.00

VeloceWORKSTATIONS

For detailed product information and options, please visit our website.12 MadisonLiquidators.com

DETAILS
•	 Your choice of drawers 

for storage

•	 Acrylic privacy panels available 
for any configuration

•	 Customizable configurations  
to fit your workspace needs

•	 Additional sizes available 
at MadisonLiquidators.com

•	 Scratch resistant  
laminate worksurface

•	 Includes adjustable leveling 
glides for stabilization

•	 Reversible design allows you to 
install the returns on either side

•	 Quality backed by  
a limited lifetime warranty

6 Person Desk Pod with Drawers 
Item #66171

With Privacy Panels

153" x 180" - 57"D Center	 $9,205.00 
165" x 198" - 69"D Center	 $9,790.00

Without Panels	

153" x 180" - 57"D Center	 $6,385.00 
165" x 198" - 69"D Center	 $6,880.00

4 Person Desk Pod with Drawers
Item #65944

With Privacy Panels

153" x 120" - 57"D Center	 $6,180.00 
165" x 132" - 69"D Center	 $6,575.00

Without Panels	

153" x 120" - 57"D Center	 $4,300.00 
165" x 132" - 69"D Center	 $4,635.00

8 Person Desk Pod with Drawers
Item #66259

With Privacy Panels

153" x 240" - 57"D Center	 $12,230.00 
165" x 264" - 69"D Center	 $13,005.00

Without Panels	

153" x 240" - 57"D Center	 $8,470.00 
165" x 264" - 69"D Center	 $9,125.00

2 Person Desk Pod with Drawers
Item #65869

With Privacy Panels

153" x 60" - 57"D Center	 $3,155.00 
165" x 66" - 69"D Center	 $3,360.00

Without Panels	

153" x 60" - 57"D Center	 $2,215.00 
165" x 66" - 69"D Center	 $2,390.00

Grigio MieleEspresso NoceBlanc De Gris

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Potenza STORAGE
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Executive Bookcases
Item #10794, Item #10812

36" x 14" x 71" 	 $550.00 
34" x 14" x 41"	 $390.00

Credenza Double Lateral  
Filing Cabinet
Item #8733

72" x 24"	 $1,440.00 

Double Lateral Filing Cabinets 
with Glass Top
Item #8752

68" x 22"	 $1,530.00

Storage Cabinet with  
Wall-Mount Hutch
Item #8845

72" x 24"	 $1,990.00

Credenza Storage Cabinet  
with White Glass Doors
Item #8678

72" x 24"	 $1,230.00 

Storage Cabinets with White 
Glass Doors and Top
Item #8699

68" x 22"	 $1,320.00

Credenza Combo Storage 
Cabinet with White Glass Doors
Item #8765

72" x 24"	 $1,335.00 

Combo Storage Cabinets  
with White Glass Doors and Top
Item #8800

68" x 22"	 $1,425.00

Credenza Storage Cabinet  
with Hutch
Item #59974

72" x 24"	 $2,225.00

2 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Item #59989

34" x 22" x 30"	 $665.00 

Storage Cabinet with Glass  
Doors and Top
Item #60699

34" x 22" x 32"	 $660.00

Wardrobe Storage Cabinet
Item #73858

24" x 24" x 70"	 $1,150.00

DETAILS
•	 Quality backed by a limited lifetime warranty

•	 Storage cabinets can be ordered with glass or laminate doors
•	 Lock & key comes standard with laminate selection only
•	 Aluminum pulls and grommets provide a luxurious feel
•	 Additional storage available at MadisonLiquidators.com



8 Person Table
Item #9169

93" x 36/42"	 $920.00

10 Person Table
Item #9251

120" x 42/48"	 $1,190.00

12 Person Table
Item #9315

138" x 42/48"	 $1,290.00

14 Person Table
Item #60255		

168" x 42/48"	 $1,720.00

16 Person Table
Item #60239

186" x 42/48" 	 $1,820.00

18 Person Table
Item #60178

216" x 42/48" 	 $2,250.00 

20 Person Table
Item #60117

234" x 42/48"	 $2,350.00

Credenza Wall Unit with Open  
Shelf Storage
Item #74640

136" x 22" x 29/70"	 $2,520.00

Conference Table  
Power Outlet Module
Item #8295

$350.00

Zetti Mid Back Chairs
Item #10230

$400.00

8 Person Glass Top Table
Item #73637

95" x 42"	 $1,430.00

78" x 32"	 $1,035.00 

10 Person Glass Top Table
Item #73682

120" x 48"	 $2,020.00

12 Person Glass Top Table

138" x 48"	 $2,385.00

14 Person Glass Top Table

168" x 48"	 $2,940.00

16 Person Glass Top Table

186" x 48"	 $3,305.00

18 Person Glass Top Table

216" x 48"	 $3,860.00

20 Person Glass Top Table

234" x 48"	 $4,225.00 

Complete Your Conference Room

14

Potenza CONFERENCE TABLES

MadisonLiquidators.comPrices subject to change. 15

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Grigio MieleBlanco Espresso NoceBlanc De Gris

SCAN TO WATCH  
Potenza Showcase

Ghent Glass  
Dry Erase Whiteboard
Item #64324

60" x 48"	 $1,225.00



Flip Top Nesting Training Table
Item #72590

24" x 48"			   $470.00 
24" x 60"			   $495.00 
24" x 66"			   $510.00 
24" x 72"			   $515.00 
30" x 60"			   $530.00 
30" x 66"			   $550.00 
30" x 72"			   $560.00

AttivoFLIP TOP NESTING TABLE

For detailed product information and options, please visit our website.16 MadisonLiquidators.com

Grigio MieleBlanco Espresso NoceBlanc De Gris

AVAILABLE FINISHES

DETAILS
•	 Your choice of color for the frame

•	 3" lockable soft rubber casters for easy mobility

•	 Includes ganging clips for locking multiple tables together

•	 Centralized single lever flip mechanism

•	 Maximum weight capacity: 200 lbs.

•	 Quality backed by a limited lifetime warranty

Black Silver White

AVAILABLE FRAME COLORS
Argento
Item #10246

$585.00 

Concetto
Item #10247

$300.00 

Moderno Compito
Item #10253

$445.00 

Moderno Classico
Item #10259

$525.00 

 Argento
Item #10245

$515.00 

Forte
Item #10304

$405.00 

Vedere
Item #10410

$230.00 

Maglia
Item #66334

$405.00 

Base
Item #66336

$200.00 

Perche
Item #66327

$295.00 

Alto High Back
Item #10237

$540.00

Alto Mid Back
Item #10238

$510.00	

Executive Chairs

Office Chairs

•	 Black or White frame
•	 Breathable nylon mesh back
•	 Fixed polyurethane armrests  

can be converted to armless

•	 Single position tilt lock
•	 Tilt tension adjustment
•	 Height adjustable nylon arms

•	 Grey nylon mesh back
•	 Adjustable lumbar support
•	 3 position locking mechanism

•	 Adaptive mesh back
•	 2 to 1 synchro-tilt control
•	 Colored seat covers available

•	 Black nylon mesh back
•	 Adaptive lumbar support
•	 Black 3D adjustable  

PU armrest covers

•	 Superior high density  
resilient molded foam

•	 Lumbar adjustment
•	 Adjustable seat depth
•	 Multi position tilt lock

•	 Adaptive mesh back
•	 Adjustable arms and seat depth
•	 High density molded foam

•	 Adaptive mesh back
•	 2 to 1 synchro-tilt control
•	 Molded foam black leather seat

•	 Adaptive mesh back
•	 Multi position tilt-lock
•	 Seat depth adjustment

•	 Mesh headrest
•	 Independent lumbar adjustment
•	 Ratchet back adjustment

•	 Adjustable arms
•	 Tilt lock with tension control
•	 Pneumatic height adjustment

•	 Adjustable arms
•	 Tilt lock with tension control
•	 Pneumatic height adjustment

SEATING

MadisonLiquidators.comPrices subject to change. 17



Alto High Back
Item #10241

$540.00 

Arte High Back
Item #10244

$215.00 

Zetti Mid Back
Item #10229

$400.00

Zetti High Back
Item #10223

$425.00	

Livello High Back
Item #10215

$475.00 

Alto Mid Back
Item #10243

$510.00 

Livello Guest Chair
Item #10218

$410.00 

 Zetti Guest Back
Item #10235

$330.00 

Concepto
Item #10419

$255.00 

Zuri
Item #10430

$155.00 

Conference Room Chairs

Guest Chairs

Mente
Item #10417

$255.00 

Nesting Chair

•	 Adjustable glides
•	 Flexible mesh back
•	 250 lb. maximum  

weight capacity

•	 Flexible mesh back
•	 Stackable 4 high
•	 Black powder coated frame
•	 Colored seat covers available

•	 Single position tilt lock
•	 Built in lumbar support
•	 Low profile black nylon  

arm rests

•	 Nesting capability for easy storage
•	 Flex back technology

•	 Durable chrome plated steel base
•	 Polished cast aluminum arms
•	 Attractive leather upholstery

•	 Segmented leather upholstery
•	 Chrome frame with a sled base
•	 Upholstered armrests

•	 Attractive ribbed leather upholstery
•	 Chrome cast aluminum arms
•	 Reinforced cast aluminum base

•	 Attractive ribbed leather upholstery
•	 Chrome cast aluminum arms
•	 Reinforced cast aluminum base

•	 Segmented leather upholstery
•	 Chrome arms with  

upholstered armrests

•	 Chrome arms with  
upholstered armrests

•	 Pneumatic height adjustment

•	 Chrome arms with  
upholstered armrests

•	 Pneumatic height adjustment

SEATING

For detailed product information and options, please visit our website.18 MadisonLiquidators.com

LIMITED LIFETIME 
WARRANTY
•	 All CorpDesign seating 

is backed by a limited  
lifetime warranty

•	 Lifetime warranty  
for non-moving parts

•	 10-year warranty for 
mechanisms, gas cylinders, 
other moving parts  
and upholstery  
materials and foam

Stabile
Item #43534

$240.00 

Spazio
Item #10418

$300.00 

Barre Stackable Chair
Item #43477

$175.00 

Barre Bar Height Chair
Item #43501

$210.00 

Barre Stool
Item #43513

$320.00 

Stacking Chairs

Piazza Loveseat
Item #10432

57" x 31" x 31"	 $1,060.00 

Piazza Club Chair
Item #10440

34" x 31" x 32"	 $730.00 

Office Couches & Club ChairsStool

•	 Gangable nylon clips on each  
sled runner for easily making  
row formations.

•	 Polypropylene seat and back  
with ribbed texture.

•	 Stackable up to four high
•	 Includes glides and casters 

 for use on hard floors and  
carpet respectively

•	 Flexible mesh back
•	 Bonded leather seat
•	 Durable tungsten frame

•	 Gangable nylon clips on each  
sled runner for easily making  
row formations.

•	 Polypropylene seat and back  
with ribbed texture.

•	 Seat height controlled via gas piston  
system installed in base

•	 Polypropylene seat and back with ribbed texture

•	 Attractive leather upholstery
•	 Chrome plated stainless steel frame
•	 Great for office waiting room

•	 Attractive leather upholstery
•	 Chrome plated stainless steel frame
•	 Great for office waiting room

SEATING

MadisonLiquidators.comPrices subject to change. 19



Rectangular Desk Shell 
CD-P4824-RDS	 48" x 24" x 29"	 $235.00 
CD-P6030-RDS	 60" x 30" x 29"	 $305.00 
CD-P7230-RDS	 72" x 30" x 29"	 $405.00

Rectangular Desk Shell 
Curved Laminate Modesty Panel
CD-P6630-LM	 66" x 30" x 29"	 $425.00

Bow Front Desk Shell 
Curved Laminate Modesty Panel 
CD-P7236-LM	 72" x 42/36" x 29"	 $560.00

White Glass Modesty Panel 
CD-P7236-GM-W	 72" x 42/36" x 29"	 $685.00

Rectangular Pedestal Desk Shell 
White Glass Modesty Panel 
CD-P6630-GM-W	 66" x 30"x 29"	 $580.00

Bullet End Desk 
CD-P7236-BED	 72" x 36" x 29"	 $520.00

Credenza Shell 
CD-P7224C	 72" x 24" x 29"	 $340.00 
CD-P6624C	 66" x 24" x 29"	 $315.00

42" Angled Left Return 
CD-P42ALR	 42" x 20/24" x 29"	 $220.00

42" Angled Right Return 
CD-P42ARR	 42" x 20/24" x 29"	 $220.00

48" Angled Left Return 
CD-P48ALR	 48" x 20/24" x 29"	 $245.00

48" Angled Right Return 
CD-P48ARR	 48" x 20/24" x 29"	 $245.00

42" Curved Bridge 
CD-P42CB	 42" x 20" x 29"	 $175.00

48" Curved Bridge 
CD-P48CB	 48" x 20" x 29"	 $200.00

Deluxe FF Pedestal 
CD-P22FF	 15" x 22" x 29"	 $300.00

Deluxe BBF Pedestal 
CD-P22BBF	 15" x 22" x 29"	 $310.00

Deluxe BF Hanging Pedestal 
CD-P22BF	 16" x 22" x 20"	 $240.00

Deluxe Mobile Pedestal B/F 
with Black Fabric Cushion Top 
CD-P20MBF	 15" x 20" x 24"	 $355.00

2 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet w/o Top 
CD-P3422L-1	 34" x 22" x 29"	 $550.00

Potenza Deluxe Wall 
Mounted Hutch with Floating Glass top

White Glass Doors 
CD-P72WMHG	 72" x 15" x 17"	 $760.00

with Laminate Doors 
CD-P72WMHL	  72" x 15" x 17"	 $545.00

Potenza Deluxe Hutch 
with Laminate Doors and Floating Glass Top 
CD-P66HL	 66" x 15" x 43"	 $770.00 
CD-P72HL	 72" x 15" x 43"	 $775.00

White Glass Doors and Floating Glass Top 
CD-P66HG	 66" x 15" x 43"	 $985.00 
CD-P72HG	 72" x 14" x 41"	 $995.00

Curved Reception Desk 
White Transactional 
Floating Glass Top 
CD-P60CRD	 60" x 24" x 42"	 $1,085.00

Curved Reception Desk 
Extension White Transactional 
Floating Glass Top 
CD-P60CRDE	 60" x 24" x 42"	 $1,015.00

Reception Angled Left Return 
CD-P42LRT	 42" x 24" x 42"	 $270.00

Reception Angled Right Return 
CD-P42RRT	 42" x 24" x 42"	 $270.00

Reception Desk Shell 
Floating White Glass Top 
CD-P7236RD-GT-W	 72" x 36" x 43"	 $740.00

Laminate Floating Top 
CD-P7236RD-LT	 72" x 36" x 43"	 $595.00

Rectangular Conference Table 
CD-P7832RCT	 78" x 32" x 29"	 $665.00

Deluxe Conference 8 Person Table 
CD-9542CT	 96" x 36/42" x 29"	 $920.00

2 Door Storage Cabinet with White  
Glass Doors 
CD-P3422S-1	 34" x 22" x 29"	 $445.00

Deluxe Conference 10 Person Table 
CD-12048CT	 120" x 42/48" x 29"	 $1,190.00

Deluxe Conference 12 Person Table 
CD-13848CT	 138" x 42/48" x 29"	 $1,290.00

4' Extension for Conference Table 
CD-4848CTE	 48" x 48" x 29"	 $530.00

Top for 2 Drawer Lateral and 2 Door  
Storage Cabinet 
Laminate 
CD-P3422-LT	 34" x 22" x 1"	 $115.00

White Glass 
CD-P3422T	 34" x 22" x 2"	 $215.00

Round Conference Table 
CD-P36RT	 36"	 $275.00 
CD-P42RT	 42"	 $300.00 
CD-P48RT	 48"	 $310.00

2 Door Storage Cabinet 
CD-P3422-S	 34" x 22" x 29"	 $320.00

Deluxe Bookcase 
CD-P361471BC	 36" x 14" x 71"	 $550.00 
CD-P341441	 34" x 14" x 41"	 $390.00

Executive L-Shaped Desk  
with White Glass Top 
CD-PE7275-GT-W	 72" x 75" x 29"	 $2,205.00

Potenza Executive L-Desk  
with Laminate Top 
CD-PE7275-LT	 72" x 75" x 29"	 $2,030.00

Executive Deluxe Coffee Table 
with Laminate Top 
CD-P422016CTL	 42" x 20" x 16"	 $360.00

with White Glass Top 
CD-P422016CTG	 42" x 20" x 16"	 $460.00

Executive Deluxe End Table 
with Laminate Top 
CD-P242020ETL	 24" x 20" x 20"	 $300.00

with White Glass Top 
CD-P242020ETG	 24" x 20" x 20"	 $380.00

PotenzaCOMPONENT GUIDE
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Universal Rectangle Worksurfaces 
CD-RS2448	 24" x 48"	 $95.00 
CD-RS2460	 24" x 60"	 $120.00 
CD-RS2466	 24" x 66"	 $135.00 
CD-RS2472	 24" x 72"	 $140.00

CD-RS3060	 30" x 60"	 $155.00 
CD-RS3066	 30" x 66"	 $175.00 
CD-RS3072	 30" x 72"	 $185.00

Altezza Electrical Height Adjustable Frame
CD-HATF-S	 66" x 30" x 29"	 $690.00

Attivo Flip Top Nesting Table Frame
CD-NTTF	 66" x 30" x 29"	 $375.00

Veloce Single Station
CD-VSS2448	 24" x 48" x 29"	 $370.00 
CD-VSS2460	 24" x 60" x 29"	 $395.00 
CD-VSS2466	 24" x 66" x 29"	 $410.00 
CD-VSS2472	 24" x 72" x 29"	 $420.00 
CD-VSS3060	 30" x 60" x 29"	 $445.00 
CD-VSS3066	 30" x 66" x 29"	 $465.00 
CD-VSS3072	 30" x 72" x 29"	 $475.00 
CD-VSS3672	 36" x 72" x 29"	 $540.00

Veloce Single Station Add-on/Extension
CD-VSS2448-AE	 24" x 48" x 29"	 $290.00 
CD-VSS2460-AE	 24" x 60" x 29"	 $315.00 
CD-VSS2466-AE	 24" x 66" x 29"	 $330.00 
CD-VSS2472-AE	 24" x 72" x 29"	 $340.00 
CD-VSS3060-AE	 30" x 60" x 29"	 $360.00 
CD-VSS3066-AE	 30" x 66" x 29"	 $380.00 
CD-VSS3072-AE	 30" x 72" x 29"	 $390.00 
CD-VSS3672-AE	 36" x 72" x 29"	 $445.00

Veloce Double Station
CD-VDS2448	 57" x 48" x 29"	 $900.00 
CD-VDS2460	 57" x 60" x 29"	 $1,005.00 
CD-VDS2466	 57" x 66" x 29"	 $1,065.00 
CD-VDS3060	 69" x 60" x 29"	 $1,115.00 
CD-VDS3066	 69" x 66" x 29"	 $1,180.00

Veloce Double Station Add-on/Extension
CD-VDS2448-AE	 57" x 48" x 29"	 $770.00 
CD-VDS2460-AE	 57" x 60" x 29"	 $875.00 
CD-VDS2466-AE	 57" x 66" x 29"	 $935.00 
CD-VDS3060-AE	 69" x 60" x 29"	 $970.00 
CD-VDS3066-AE	 69" x 66" x 29"	 $1,035.00

Veloce O-Leg Return Options
CD-VFR2442	 24" x 42" x 29"	 $270.00 
CD-VFR2448	 24" x 48" x 29"	 $275.00 
CD-VFR2460	 24" x 60" x 29"	 $315.00 
CD-VFR2466	 24" x 66" x 29"	 $330.00 
CD-VFR2472	 24" x 72" x 29"	 $340.00

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Grigio MieleBlanco Espresso NoceBlanc De Gris

Veloce Acrylic Dividers
For 24" Tops 
CD-VAD24	 24" x 16" x 0.4"	 $115.00

For 30" Tops 
CD-VAD30	 30" x 16" x 0.4"	 $145.00

For 48" Tops 
CD-VAD42	 42" x 16" x 0.4"	 $200.00

For 60" Tops 
CD-VAD54	 54" x 16" x 0.4"	 $230.00

For 66" Tops 
CD-VAD60	 60" x 16" x 0.4"	 $260.00

Piazza Leather Love Seat
CD-PIAZZA2	 30"3/4 x 57" x 31"	 $1,060.00

Piazza Leather Lounge
CD-PIAZZA1	 31"3/8 x 33"3/8 x 30"1/2	 $730.00

Mounting Brackets
2x Mounting Brackets for VAD Acrylic Dividers 
CD-DC-VAD2-S		  $125.00

Undermount Divider Clips
2x Clips for Between Surfaces 
CD-VDC-VAD-CC-S		  $95.00

Undermount Divider Clips
2x Clips for End of Run 
CD-VDC-VAD-SC-S		  $95.00

COMPONENT GUIDE
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Call Center Cubicle with Power
Item #28140

52" x 26"	 $2,450.00

64" x 26"	 $3,115.00  
70" x 26"	 $3,225.00  
76" x 26"	 $3,315.00

2 Person Pod with Power
Item #28449

52" x 50"	 $3,835.00

64" x 50"	 $4,310.00 
70" x 50"	 $4,420.00  
76" x 50"	 $4,510.00

2 Person Row with Power
Item #28135

102" x 26"	 $4,295.00

126" x 26"	 $5,155.00 
138" x 26"	 $5,335.00  
150" x 26"	 $5,495.00

3 Person Row with Power
Item #28130

152" x 26"	 $6,140.00

188" x 26"	 $7,430.00  
206" x 26"	 $7,700.00  
224" x 26"	 $7,940.00

4 Person Pod with Power
Item #28444

102" x 50"	 $6,715.00

126" x 50"	 $7,665.00  
138" x 50"	 $7,925.00  
150" x 50"	 $8,105.00

6 Person Pod with Power
Item #28439

152" x 50"	 $9,595.00

188" x 50"	 $11,020.00  
206" x 50"	 $11,350.00  
224" x 50"	 $11,620.00

L Shaped with Power
Item #27715

64" x 64"	 $4,335.00

64" x 70"	 $4,380.00  
70" x 64"	 $4,425.00  
64" x 76"	 $4,430.00 
70" x 70"	 $4,470.00  
76" x 64"	 $4,505.00 
70" x 76"	 $4,520.00  
76" x 70"	 $4,550.00 
76" x 76"	 $4,600.00

2 Person Pod with Power
Item #27674

64" x 126"	 $7,220.00

64" x 138"	 $7,310.00  
70" x 126"	 $7,330.00  
64" x 150"	 $7,410.00 
70" x 138"	 $7,420.00  
76" x 126"	 $7,420.00 
76" x 138"	 $7,510.00  
70" x 150"	 $7,520.00 
76" x 150"	 $7,610.00

2 Person Row with Power
Item #27705

126" x 64"	 $8,065.00

126" x 70"	 $8,155.00  
138" x 64"	 $8,245.00  
126" x 76"	 $8,255.00 
138" x 70"	 $8,335.00  
150" x 64"	 $8,405.00  
138" x 76"	 $8,435.00 
150" x 70"	 $8,495.00 
150" x 76"	 $8,595.00

3 Person Row with Power
Item #27685

188" x 64"	 $11,795.00

188" x 70"	 $11.930.00  
206" x 64"	 $12,065.00  
188" x 70"	 $12,080.00 
206" x 70"	 $12,200.00  
224" x 64"	 $12,305.00  
206" x 76"	 $12,350.00 
224" x 70"	 $12,440.00 
224" x 76"	 $12,590.00

4 Person Pod with Power
Item #27664

126" x 126"	 $13,485.00

126" x 138"	 $13,665.00  
138" x 126"	 $13,705.00  
126" x 150"	 $13,865.00 
138" x 138"	 $13,885.00  
150" x 126"	 $13,885.00  
150" x 138"	 $14,065.00 
138" x 150"	 $14,085.00 
150" x 150"	 $14,265.00

6 Person Pod with Power
Item #27654

188" x 126"	 $19,750.00

188" x 138"	 $20,020.00  
206" x 126"	 $20,080.00  
188" x 150"	 $20,320.00 
206" x 138"	 $20,350.00  
224" x 126"	 $20,350.00  
224" x 138"	 $20,620.00 
206" x 150"	 $20,650.00 
224" x 150"	 $20,920.00

CUBICLES
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AVAILABLE FINISHES

Urban Walnut WhiteEspresso Slate Grey

L Shaped with Power
Item #27493

64" x 64" x 53"	 $4,630.00

64" x 70"	 $4,405.00  
64" x 76"	 $4,450.00  
70" x 64"	 $4,455.00 
70" x 70"	 $4,495.00  
76" x 64"	 $4,530.00 
70" x 76"	 $4,545.00  
76" x 70"	 $4,575.00 
76" x 76"	 $4,625.00

2 Person Row with Power
Item #27483

126" x 64"	 $8,110.00

126" x 70"	 $8,200.00  
126" x 76"	 $8,290.00  
138" x 64"	 $8,300.00 
138" x 70"	 $8,380.00  
150" x 64"	 $8,450.00  
138" x 76"	 $8,480.00 
150" x 70"	 $8,540.00 
150" x 76"	 $8,640.00

3 Person Row with Power
Item #27473

188" x 64"	 $11,860.00

188" x 70"	 $11,995.00  
206" x 64"	 $12,130.00  
188" x 76"	 $12,145.00 
206" x 70"	 $12,265.00  
224" x 64"	 $12,370.00  
206" x 76"	 $12,415.00 
224" x 70"	 $12,505.00 
224" x 76"	 $12,655.00

CUBICLES
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These are Office Star Products that can be custom ordered  
and pair seamlessly with Corp Design furniture. Get free floor plans,  
3D renderings, and detailed estimates from our expert team.

Contact us at (888) 831-1012 to get started.



STORAGE CABINETS SHELVING
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Mobile Storage Cabinet
Item #81493

36" x 24" x 79"	 $805.00

Wardrobe Storage Cabinet
Item #83233

36" x 24" x 66"	 $775.00

Heavy Duty Storage Cabinet
Item #82659

48" x 18" x 78"	 $1,050.00

Wardrobe Storage Cabinet
Item #83291

36" x 18" x 66"	 $910.00

Counter Height Storage Cabinet
Item #107105

36" x 24" x 42"	 $690.00

Warehouse Shelving - Z Line Series
Item #84750

48" x 30" x 84"	 $395.00

Utility Rack - Bulk Series
Item #111140

96" x 48" x 96"	 $1,125.00

Utility Storage Stand - Bulk Series
Item #110863

72" x 36" x 120"	 $860.00

Warehouse Shelving - Z Line Series
Item #84807

60" x 30" x 84"	 $445.00

Utility Shelving - Bulk Series
Item #110713

48" x 24" x 120"	 $625.00

Warehouse Shelving - Z Line Series
Item #84986

96" x 36" x 84"	 $735.00

DETAILS
•	 More sizes available online,  

visit MadisonLiquidators.com

•	 Durable epoxy finish resists  
wear and corrosion

•	 Choose a color for  
the Z Line Series frame

•	 Assembly and installation  
is fast and easy

•	 For custom shelving 
configurations contact us  
at (888) 831-1012

•	 Quality guaranteed by  
a 1-year limited warranty

Metal Wardrobe Cabinet
Item #84223

36" x 24" x 72"	 $640.00

Large Combination Cabinet
Item #108356

48" x 24" x 78"	 $1,200.00

Storage Cabinet with Doors
Item #85148

36" x 18" x 60"	 $625.00

Large Metal Wire Shelving - Bulk Series
Item #110629

96" x 36" x 84"	 $1,220.00

Metal Wire Shelving - Bulk Series
Item #110536

72" x 36" x 120"	 $1,025.00

DETAILS
•	 Ships fully assembled  

and ready to use

•	 Adjustable shelves can  
support up to 200 lbs. each

•	 Made from high-quality steel

•	 Quality guaranteed by  
a 1-year limited warranty

Putty Sand Light Grey Medium GreyBlack

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Supports up to 2,250 lbs per shelf

Supports up to 4,150 lbs per shelf

Supports up to 4,150 lbs per shelf



DESK ACCESSORIES
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Under Desk AC Power  
& USB Charging Module
Item #19496

$180.00

Under Desk or Wall PC Mount
Item #15764

$125.00

Under Desk Pencil Drawer
Item #2542

$65.00

Sliding Keyboard Tray
Item #2538

$120.00

Articulating Keyboard Tray
Item #80840

$265.00

Office Chair Mat  
for Carpeted Floor
Item #72943

$105.00

Dual Monitor Mount
Item #9510

$395.00

Triple Monitor Mount
Item #6874

$600.00

36" x 48" Heavy Duty  
Glass Chair Mat
Item #73603

$400.00

Dimming LED Task Light
Item #30357

$50.00

Dual Monitor Arms
Item #57561

$150.00

Clamp-On AC Power  
& USB Charging Module
Item #112536

$110.00

Clamp-On AC Power  
& USB Charging Module
Item #15738

$110.00

Under Desk AC Power  
& USB Charging Module
Item #19495

$180.00

DETAILS
•	 A curated selection 

of top-rated desk 
accessories designed 
to complete your 
workspace setup

•	 Products are from 
trusted brands that 
integrate seamlessly 
with Corp Design  
office furniture

•	 Easy to install and 
built for professional 
workspaces

•	 Choose the pieces that 
best fit your workflow 
and office environment

•	 For more desk 
accessories, visit 
our website at 
MadisonLiquidators.com

Madison
L IQU IDATORSFLOOR PLANS

We understand the nuances of creating an efficient work environment, and we’re here to support 
you every step of the way. From selecting the perfect furniture pieces to optimizing the flow  
of your space, we’ll ensure that your office meets your needs and reflects your vision.

Our professional office layout planners have years of experience providing 2D floorplans and full  
3D renderings. Share your office dimensions and layout preference, and we’ll provide a free custom  
floorplan and detailed estimate. Contact us to request yours!

GET STARTED TODAY!
Call us at (888) 831-1012  
Or scan the QR code for our online form

R E Q U E S T  Y O U R  F R E E



VISIT OUR WEBSITE

FAST SHIPPING 
NATIONWIDE 

Your perfect office setup 
delivered direct to your door!

SHOP ONLINE  
at MadisonLiquidators.com 

Explore our wide selection  
of office furniture  

(888) 831-1012       |       sales@madisonliquidators.com       |        Madison, WI

MADISON LIQUIDATORS
2224 PLEASANT VIEW RD. 
STE 6
MIDDLETON, WI 53562-5525


